ANTIRAGGING MONITORING CELL DMIMS (DU)

NAME Mobile E-Mail address
1 Dr. Sweta Pisulkar Chairman Anti Ragging 9881215746 | registrar@dmimsu.edu.in
Committee DMIMS (DU)
2 Dr, Sudhir Ninave Convener,Anti Ragging 9850736324 | sudhirninave@yahoo.in
Monitoring Cell DMIMS (DU)
Dr S S Patel Chief Coordinator DMIMS (DU) 9765404002 | chiefcoordinator.dmims@gmail.com
3 Dr Abhay Gaydhane Dean JNMC 97654040475 | deanjnmc@yahoo.com
Dr Ujjawal Gajbe Dean DMMC Nagpur 9326871611 | drujwal1970@gmail.com
4 Dr Sunita Vagha Dean Academics JNMC 9860244638 | deanacademics@gmail.com
5 DrManoj Chandak Dean SPDC , DMIMS(DU) 9822693276 | deanspdc@gmail.com
6 Dr Vaishali Kuchewar, Principal, MGACH & RC | 9420998747 | vkuchewar@gmail.com
7 Abhyuday Meghe Dean Allied Sciences 9923600517 | Admeghe66@gmail.com
8 Dr Anil Pethe 8879212188 | Anil.pethe@dmimsu.edu.in
9 Dr Irshad Qureshi Principal RNCP 8855832206 | principalrnpc@dmims.edu.in
10 | Sourya Acharya Prof & Head Medicine, Convever | 9371454269 | souryaacharya74@gmail.com
Student Vigilance & Discipline INMC
11 | Mrs Seema Sing Principal SRMMCON 9960303761 | srmmcon@gmail.com
12 | Dr Chandrashekhar Mahakalkar CMS AVBRH 9822369277 | cmsavbrh@gmail.com
13 | Dr.Alka Rawekar Prof & Head Physiology 9823916173 | alkarawekar.@gmail.com
14 | Mrs. Neha Deshmukh A.O (Hostel) 9075159030 | nehadeshmukh2310@gmail.com
15 | Ms Sadhanatai Saraf NGO Representative 9422844244 | sadhanasaraf07 @gmail.com
16 Mr.Pravin Dhopte)Media Representative, Wardha | 9922441063 | pravindhoptel1@gmail.com
17 | Vijay Sakharkar Warden Vivekananda Hostel 9322209513
18 Dhanaji Jalak Police Station Officer Police 7057964747 | dhanaji.jalak@gmail.com
Station Sawangi Meghe 07152287870
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